Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

Termination
Connection
Ordering Code
Description - + Clk+ Clk- Data+ Data- Reset NC
Case
Ground
M12 M12 EUR M12   - 8 pins 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 N/A Connector Body
Cable SG PVC Jacket BLK RED BLU
WHT/
BLU
YEL
WHT/
YEL
ORN N/A GRN
Terminal Box T Terminal box  - 9 pins 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
STANDARD RESOLUTIONS
For non-standard and resolutions above 10000 PPR, please contact factory
32 64 100 128 250 256 360 500 512
600 720 1000 1024 1200 1250 1440 1500 2000
2048 2500 2880 3600 4096 5000 7200 8192 10000
BITS 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
Counts 32 64 128 256 512 1024 2048 4096 8192 16384 32768 65536
www.sensata.comCopyright © 2017 Sensata Technologies Inc.
Page  9
ORDERING OPTIONS -
NORTH AMERICAN LP35 MODELS
INCREMENTAL
See standard resolution list, ex: 01024
 ABSOLUTE
See standard resolution list, ex: 12
Mounting
Standard Outputs
Output Termination Type
Coupling / Tether Types
Special Features
XXXXX example H30SM in Metric and H50P if Imperial
H:Through Hollow Shaft (Includes collet clamp)
30S = 30mm (Non isolated)
Less than 30mm with isolated reduction sleeve
H4EP = ½”
H5EP = ”
H6EP = ¾”
H7EP = ”
H8EP = 1”
H8ES = 1” no isolation
B: Blind Hollow Shaft (Screws into mating shaft – screw
provided)
Non isolated versions standard. Isolated versions
<30mm available, consult factory.
B30S = 30 mm
B5ES = ”
B6ES = ¾”
B7ES = ”
B8ES = 1”
C: Hollow Shaft with Integrated Coupling (all options insulated)
C14P = 14 mm
C20P = 20 mm
C4EP = ½”
C6EP = ¾”
S: Shafted (Requires separate coupling)
S12 = 12mm
S3E = ”
INCREMENTAL
28/V = Standard line driver 5-30V In / Out / PushPull
28/5 = Standard Line Driver with 5 volt (TTL) regulated
output
28/VR = Push Pull 11-30V reinforced (only T version)
Note: All versions are short-circuit protected. Reinforced
electronics are short circuit and overvoltage protected
ABSOLUTE
28/SI: SSI RS485 w/o parity
28/SR: SSI RS485 reinforced w/o parity
Terminal Box version only